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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 30 of 32

Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Willy Cho's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk187 29 182 160 167 509 596 509 3 169.67 - 0.00 = 169.67 182 509 211 596
2 09/12/23 bk187 29 158 173 178 509 596 1018 6 169.67 - 169.67 = 0.00 182 509 211 596
3 09/19/23 bk187 29 199 180 225 604 691 1622 9 180.22 - 169.67 = 10.56 225 604 254 691
4 09/26/23 180 36 170 181 175 526 634 2148 12 179.00 - 180.22 = -1.22 225 604 254 691
5 10/10/23 179 36 139 188 172 499 607 2647 15 176.47 - 179.00 = -2.53 225 604 254 691
6 10/17/23 177 38 225 194 192 611 725 3258 18 181.00 - 176.47 = 4.53 225 611 263 725
7 10/24/23 181 35 156 216 192 564 669 3822 21 182.00 - 181.00 = 1.00 225 611 263 725
8 10/31/23 182 34 177 154 186 517 619 4339 24 180.79 - 182.00 = -1.21 225 611 263 725
9 11/07/23 180 36 179 168 180 527 635 4866 27 180.22 - 180.79 = -0.57 225 611 263 725

10 11/14/23 180 36 212 259 175 646 754 5512 30 183.73 - 180.22 = 3.51 259 646 295 754
11 11/21/23 183 33 168 222 234 624 723 6136 33 185.94 - 183.73 = 2.21 259 646 295 754
12 11/28/23 185 31 139 201 139 479 572 6615 36 183.75 - 185.94 = -2.19 259 646 295 754
13 12/05/23 183 33 190 213 162 565 664 7180 39 184.10 - 183.75 = 0.35 259 646 295 754
14 12/12/23 184 32 187 162 157 506 602 7686 42 183.00 - 184.10 = -1.10 259 646 295 754
15 12/19/23 183 33 139 182 245 566 665 8252 45 183.38 - 183.00 = 0.38 259 646 295 754
16 01/09/24 183 33 211 181 172 564 663 8816 48 183.67 - 183.38 = 0.29 259 646 295 754

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 183 33 176 161 206 543 642 9359 51 183.51 - 183.67 = -0.16 259 646 295 754
18 01/23/24 183 33 213 197 159 569 668 9928 54 183.85 - 183.51 = 0.34 259 646 295 754
19 01/30/24 183 33 154 201 142 497 596 10425 57 182.89 - 183.85 = -0.96 259 646 295 754
20 02/06/24 182 34 199 196 133 528 630 10953 60 182.55 - 182.89 = -0.34 259 646 295 754
21 02/13/24 182 34 176 177 162 515 617 11468 63 182.03 - 182.55 = -0.52 259 646 295 754
22 02/20/24 182 34 183 168 190 541 643 12009 66 181.95 - 182.03 = -0.08 259 646 295 754
23 02/27/24 181 35 163 215 212 590 695 12599 69 182.59 - 181.95 = 0.64 259 646 295 754
24 03/05/24 182 34 238 230 149 617 719 13216 72 183.56 - 182.59 = 0.96 259 646 295 754
25 03/12/24 183 33 181 187 214 582 681 13798 75 183.97 - 183.56 = 0.42 259 646 295 754
26 03/19/24 183 33 203 149 170 522 621 14320 78 183.59 - 183.97 = -0.38 259 646 295 754
27 03/26/24 183 33 191 204 222 617 716 14937 81 184.41 - 183.59 = 0.82 259 646 295 754
28 04/02/24 184 32 176 205 176 557 653 15494 84 184.45 - 184.41 = 0.04 259 646 295 754
29 04/09/24 184 32 206 203 137 546 642 16040 87 184.37 - 184.45 = -0.08 259 646 295 754
30 04/16/24 184 32 162 147 137 446 542 16486 90 183.18 - 184.37 = -1.19 259 646 295 754

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
11 22 32 18 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 12 8 6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
181.73 189.13 178.67

High game of 259  on week 10 High series of 646  on week 10 High average of 185.94  after bowling week 11
Low game of 133  on week 20 Low series of 446  on week 30 Low average of 169.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 238  on week 24 Game #2: 259  on week 10 Game #3: 245  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week
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Chinese Bowling Club4/21/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 30 of 32

Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Myung Kim's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk183 33 168 228 139 535 634 535 3 178.33 - 0.00 = 178.33 228 535 261 634
2 09/12/23 bk183 33 167 153 162 482 581 1017 6 169.50 - 178.33 = -8.83 228 535 261 634
3 09/19/23 bk183 33 206 171 223 600 699 1617 9 179.67 - 169.50 = 10.17 228 600 261 699
4 09/26/23 179 36 169 213 168 550 658 2167 12 180.58 - 179.67 = 0.92 228 600 261 699
5 10/10/23 180 36 265 170 231 666 774 2833 15 188.87 - 180.58 = 8.28 265 666 301 774
6 10/17/23 188 28 212 136 188 536 620 3369 18 187.17 - 188.87 = -1.70 265 666 301 774
7 10/24/23 187 29 151 167 160 478 565 3847 21 183.19 - 187.17 = -3.98 265 666 301 774
8 10/31/23 183 33 142 169 230 541 640 4388 24 182.83 - 183.19 = -0.36 265 666 301 774
9 11/07/23 182 34 180 160 226 566 668 4954 27 183.48 - 182.83 = 0.65 265 666 301 774

10 11/14/23 183 33 221 192 162 575 674 5529 30 184.30 - 183.48 = 0.82 265 666 301 774
11 11/21/23 184 32 212 168 179 559 655 6088 33 184.48 - 184.30 = 0.18 265 666 301 774
12 11/28/23 184 32 189 149 195 533 629 6621 36 183.92 - 184.48 = -0.57 265 666 301 774
13 12/05/23 183 33 167 172 234 573 672 7194 39 184.46 - 183.92 = 0.54 265 666 301 774
14 12/12/23 184 32 142 208 163 513 609 7707 42 183.50 - 184.46 = -0.96 265 666 301 774
15 12/19/23 183 33 175 195 224 594 693 8301 45 184.47 - 183.50 = 0.97 265 666 301 774
16 01/09/24 184 32 202 184 189 575 671 8876 48 184.92 - 184.47 = 0.45 265 666 301 774

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 184 32 220 168 171 559 655 9435 51 185.00 - 184.92 = 0.08 265 666 301 774
18 01/23/24 185 31 204 135 151 490 583 9925 54 183.80 - 185.00 = -1.20 265 666 301 774
19 01/30/24 183 33 141 130 155 426 525 10351 57 181.60 - 183.80 = -2.20 265 666 301 774
20 02/06/24 181 35 151 160 155 466 571 10817 60 180.28 - 181.60 = -1.31 265 666 301 774
21 02/13/24 180 36 147 187 171 505 613 11322 63 179.71 - 180.28 = -0.57 265 666 301 774
22 02/20/24 179 36 154 134 135 423 531 11745 66 177.95 - 179.71 = -1.76 265 666 301 774
23 02/27/24 177 38 159 182 177 518 632 12263 69 177.72 - 177.95 = -0.23 265 666 301 774
24 03/05/24 177 38 177 163 201 541 655 12804 72 177.83 - 177.72 = 0.11 265 666 301 774
25 03/12/24 177 38 161 193 187 541 655 13345 75 177.93 - 177.83 = 0.10 265 666 301 774
26 03/19/24 177 38 199 180 174 553 667 13898 78 178.18 - 177.93 = 0.25 265 666 301 774
27 03/26/24 178 37 161 203 144 508 619 14406 81 177.85 - 178.18 = -0.33 265 666 301 774
28 04/02/24 177 38 109 148 187 444 558 14850 84 176.79 - 177.85 = -1.07 265 666 301 774
29 04/09/24 176 39 149 145 193 487 604 15337 87 176.29 - 176.79 = -0.50 265 666 301 774
30 04/16/24 176 39 189 154 157 500 617 15837 90 175.97 - 176.29 = -0.32 265 666 301 774

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 15 34 21 13 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 5 11 9 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
176.30 170.57 181.03

High game of 265  on week 5 High series of 666  on week 5 High average of 188.87  after bowling week 5
Low game of 109  on week 28 Low series of 423  on week 22 Low average of 169.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 265  on week 5 Game #2: 228  on week 1 Game #3: 234  on week 13

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club4/21/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 30 of 32

Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9Sean Kang's Bowling Record  - Team 9: Team 9

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk211 8 199 176 248 623 647 623 3 207.67 - 0.00 = 207.67 248 623 256 647
2 09/12/23 bk211 8 176 206 222 604 628 1227 6 204.50 - 207.67 = -3.17 248 623 256 647
3 09/19/23 bk211 8 217 198 161 576 600 1803 9 200.33 - 204.50 = -4.17 248 623 256 647
4 09/26/23 201 17 235 231 248 714 765 2517 12 209.75 - 200.33 = 9.42 248 714 265 765
5 10/10/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
6 10/17/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
7 10/24/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
8 10/31/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
9 11/07/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765

10 11/14/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
11 11/21/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
12 11/28/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
13 12/05/23 209 9 a209 a209 a209 627 654 2517 12 209.75 - 209.75 = 0.00 248 714 265 765
14 12/12/23 209 9 247 257 181 685 712 3202 15 213.47 - 209.75 = 3.72 257 714 266 765
15 12/19/23 213 6 190 176 214 580 598 3782 18 210.11 - 213.47 = -3.36 257 714 266 765
16 01/09/24 210 9 245 178 190 613 640 4395 21 209.29 - 210.11 = -0.83 257 714 266 765

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 209 9 214 i193 a209 616 643 4609 22 209.50 - 209.29 = 0.21 257 714 266 765
18 01/23/24 209 9 191 220 207 618 645 5227 25 209.08 - 209.50 = -0.42 257 714 266 765
19 01/30/24 209 9 160 194 188 542 569 5769 28 206.04 - 209.08 = -3.04 257 714 266 765
20 02/06/24 206 12 236 215 254 705 741 6474 31 208.84 - 206.04 = 2.80 257 714 266 765
21 02/13/24 208 10 223 263 199 685 715 7159 34 210.56 - 208.84 = 1.72 263 714 273 765
22 02/20/24 210 9 247 233 212 692 719 7851 37 212.19 - 210.56 = 1.63 263 714 273 765
23 02/27/24 212 7 196 182 187 565 586 8416 40 210.40 - 212.19 = -1.79 263 714 273 765
24 03/05/24 210 9 212 230 155 597 624 9013 43 209.60 - 210.40 = -0.80 263 714 273 765
25 03/12/24 209 9 237 233 162 632 659 9645 46 209.67 - 209.60 = 0.07 263 714 273 765
26 03/19/24 209 9 236 227 167 630 657 10275 49 209.69 - 209.67 = 0.02 263 714 273 765
27 03/26/24 209 9 166 190 162 518 545 10793 52 207.56 - 209.69 = -2.14 263 714 273 765
28 04/02/24 207 11 235 214 236 685 718 11478 55 208.69 - 207.56 = 1.13 263 714 273 765
29 04/09/24 208 10 233 162 216 611 641 12089 58 208.43 - 208.69 = -0.26 263 714 273 765
30 04/16/24 208 10 196 184 210 590 620 12679 61 207.85 - 208.43 = -0.58 263 714 273 765

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 19 14 17 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 7 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
213.86 208.45 200.95

High game of 263  on week 21 High series of 714  on week 4 High average of 213.47  after bowling week 14
Low game of 155  on week 24 Low series of 518  on week 27 Low average of 200.33  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 247  on week 14 Game #2: 263  on week 21 Game #3: 254  on week 20

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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